Dual Rack
PV MOUNTING S\"STEMS
• o • I • • ,...,.._,..,°'co°'
O') r-: V?   "'I --: ........ - ............
08.5mm
E
E
O>
ADVANTAGES AND HIGHLIGHTS
• Advanced Dual Rack Design
• Compatible with DR Mounting System
• Installation Simplicity
• Time and Cost Savings
• Efficient Design
• Versatile Installation
• User Friendly
• Multiple Options and Aesthetics
• 20-year Limited Warranty
• Conforms to UL STD 2703
• ETL Certified
• Class A Fire Rated
© 2024 Dual Rack Inc. All rights reserved. 2290 Agate Ct., Unit A-B, Simi Valley, CA 93065 V 4.1
PRODUCT SELECTION AND ITEM CHART
••• •
Item # Product Name Ell CIASWIEO
@usDR-CEC-30 DR End Clamp -Clear- 30mm
DR-CEC-35 DR End Clamp -Clear- 35mm
DR-CEC-38 DR End Clamp -Clear- 38mm lntertek
DR-CEC-40 DR End Clamp -Clear- 40mm
DR-CEC-45 DR End Clamp -Clear- 45mm
DR-CEC-50 DR End Clamp -Clear- 50mm
DR-BEC-30 DR End Clamp -Black- 30mm
DR-BEC-35 DR End Clamp -Black- 35mm
DR-BEC-38 DR End Clamp -Black- 38mm
DR-BEC-40 DR End Clamp -Black- 40mm
DR-BEC-45 DR End Clamp -Black- 45mm
DR-BEC-50 DR End Clamp -Black- 50mm
INSTALLATION GUIDE
'For detailed instructions please refer to the Dual Rack installation guide
Material
End Clamp Set